tender but before its due date, the Tenderer who have submitted their response shall have an 

option to re-submit their bids, if they choose to do so. 

8.0 Earnest Money Deposit (EMD): 

http://www.allianceair.in/

8.1 The Tenderer must furnish, along with Technical Bid - Part A, EMD of Rs. 15,00,000/- (Rs. 

Fifteen lakhs only) in the form of Demand Draft / Pay Order only drawn in favour of “ Alliance 

Air Aviation Limited ” payable at New Delhi. 

8.2 Since the EMD amount is more than Rs 5 lakhs, apart from the above instrument, the EMD can 

also be submitted in the form of Bank Guarantee, which Bank Guarantee shall be both